
The Outcomes Star helps people support you.

Outcomes Star Online records your name,  
or an ID number.

It might also record:

•	 Your date of birth
•	 Your ethnicity
•	 Your gender identity
•	 Your support needs
•	 Your Stars
•	 Your action plan
•	 Information about your support.

Your information is kept secure and safe.

Your information and 
Outcomes Star Online 
Privacy Notice for people being supported 

Please turn to 
second page  



Outcomes Star™ is the intellectual property of Triangle. Triangle is the trading name of Triangle Consulting Social Enterprise Limited, 
company registration number 07039452, registered address Preston Park House, South Road, Brighton, East Sussex, BN1 6SB.

outcomesstar.org.uk

Only the organisation supporting you can  
see your information.

Data that doesn’t identify you can be used  
for research.

Talk to your support worker about consent  
or any questions. 

You can contact Outcomes Star Online directly.

Contact us:

Outcomes Star Online 
Triangle Consulting Social Enterprise Ltd 
info@triangleconsulting.co.uk 
www.outcomesstar.org.uk

The Dock Hub, Wilbury Villas,  
Hove, BN3 6AH
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